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Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 James Warner               8 Necedah Midd             12.87   5   8
  2 Jared Onsager              8 Hillsboro Ju             13.17   5   6
  3 Gage Becker                8 Royall Middl             13.22   4   4
  4 Bronson Borchardt          8 Hillsboro Ju             13.47   4   2
  5 Kyle Meston                8 Bangor Middl             13.49   5   1
  6 Ashton Stokes              7 Hillsboro Ju             13.67   5
  7 Tysen DeWaard              8 Viroqua Midd             13.75   5
  8 Alan Downing               8 Brookwood                14.13   4
  9 Evan Wolfe                 6 Bangor Middl             14.20   4
 10 John Kramer                8 Black River              14.27   4
 11 Sam Freiberg               8 Cashton Midd             14.33   3
 12 Luke Wohlrab               8 Royall Middl             14.51   5
 13 Bret Wall                  8 Cashton Midd             14.57   5
 14 Tyson Menzynski            7 Cashton Midd             14.79   4
 15 Owen Johnson               7 Bangor Middl             14.97   3
 16 Colin Johnson              7 Hillsboro Ju             15.01   3
 17 August Arndt               7 Brookwood                15.07   4
 18 Nolan Rogalla              8 Brookwood                15.14   3
 19 Austin Hoppmann            8 Brookwood                16.14   3
 20 Ashton Roach               7 New Lisbon m             16.16   2
 21 Coltan Brezany               Bangor Middl             16.18   1
 22 Brock Bierman                Bangor Middl             16.42   1
 23 Nathan Holm                  Bangor Middl             16.56   1
 24 Wyatt Oson                 7 Cashton Midd             16.59   3
 25 Mason McCluskey            7 Royall Middl             16.61   3
 26 Zach Servais               7 Bangor Middl             16.82   1
 27 Austin Newlun              8 New Lisbon m             16.95   2
 28 Mario Newell               7 Black River              17.04   2
 29 Tristan Nelson             7 Black River              17.85   2
 30 Sam Horstman               6 Bangor Middl             19.12   3
 31 Colton Stickeny            8 New Lisbon m             22.21   2
 32 Devon Lee                  7 New Lisbon m             23.40   2

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Paul Byrns                 7 Black River              26.40   3   8
  2 Zane Langrehr              7 Bangor Middl             27.75   4   6
  3 Casey McCoic               7 Hillsboro Ju             28.29   4   4
  4 Zager Talon                8 Bangor Middl             28.32   4   2
  5 Kaden Brandau              7 Brookwood                28.80   3   1
  6 Trevin Freit               8 Cashton Midd             28.87   4
  7 Max Benish                 7 Royall Middl             29.03   4
  8 Rey Mora                   7 Hillsboro Ju             29.22   3
  9 Garret Steinhoff           8 Cashton Midd             29.26   4
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 10 Ethan Hemmersbach          7 Bangor Middl             29.53   4
 11 Seth David                 8 Necedah Midd             29.86   3
 12 Matthew Becker             7 Black River              29.94   2
 13 Bowyn Wilson               7 Royall Middl             30.28   1
 14 Nathanael Wiggins          8 Bangor Middl             30.41   1
 15 Matt Mondesier             7 Hillsboro Ju             31.16   3
 16 PJ Moore                   7 Royall Middl             31.81   3
 17 Colten Eilers              7 Bangor Middl             32.82   3
 18 TJ Owens                   7 New Lisbon m             33.10   2
 19 Christopher McGarey        6 Necedah Midd             33.71   3
 20 Dylan Lacy                 7 Brookwood                34.26   2
 21 Will Reader                6 Bangor Middl             34.63   1
 22 Marus Forsythe             6 New Lisbon m             38.59   2
 23 Devon Lee                  7 New Lisbon m             40.52   1
 24 Texas Gollnick             6 Bangor Middl             43.42   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Zane Langrehr              7 Bangor Middl           1:00.05   3   8
  2 Isaac Hemmersbach          8 Cashton Midd           1:01.52   3   6
  3 James Warner               8 Necedah Midd           1:06.14   3   4
  4 Owen Jones                 7 New Lisbon m           1:07.39   1   2
  5 Luis Angel                 7 Cashton Midd           1:08.44   2   1
  6 Brenden Griffin            8 Hillsboro Ju           1:10.40   3
  7 Colten Eilers              7 Bangor Middl           1:13.75   3
  8 Jacob Green                7 Brookwood              1:16.12   2
  9 Mitch Huntley              7 Hillsboro Ju           1:18.91   1
 10 Marus Forsythe             6 New Lisbon m           1:23.41   1
 11 Bryan Bluedorn             7 Black River            1:26.63   2
 12 Caleb Uksas                6 Necedah Midd           1:27.69   2

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cristian Barrientos        7 Brookwood              2:36.80    8
  2 Darin Johnson              7 Brookwood              2:37.27    6
  3 Nolan McKittrick           7 Royall Middl           2:43.96    4
  4 Sam Stoikes                8 Brookwood              2:46.54    2
  5 Zachiah Gjerseth           8 Black River            2:47.27    1
  6 Alex Hentsch               7 Black River            2:48.46
  7 Carson Lor                 6 Bangor Middl           2:52.08
  8 Caleb Kovach               8 Royall Middl           2:52.82
  9 Henry Roels                7 Viroqua Midd           2:59.09
 10 Zach Servais               7 Bangor Middl           3:08.53
 11 Kamrin Anderson            7 Black River            3:13.25
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Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 TJ Leis                    8 Cashton Midd           5:14.84    8
  2 Jarret Carpenter           7 Cashton Midd           5:15.04    6
  3 Owen Jones                 7 New Lisbon m           5:26.92    4
  4 Eugene Taylor              8 New Lisbon m           5:28.23    2
  5 Averie Tom                 7 Black River            5:36.29    1
  6 Keith Schnurr              8 Royall Middl           5:36.71
  7 Rey Mora                   7 Hillsboro Ju           5:46.08
  8 Seth David                 8 Necedah Midd           5:46.84
  9 Lyga Carlyle               8 Bangor Middl           5:49.30
 10 Nathan Crenshaw            7 Bangor Middl           5:51.44
 11 Zachiah Gjerseth           8 Black River            6:04.17
 12 Nolan McKittrick           7 Royall Middl           6:10.46
 13 Colten Green               7 Brookwood              6:16.66

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Austin Schaldach           8 Cashton Midd             16.15   3   8
  2 Kristt Hilden              8 Cashton Midd             16.71   3   6
  3 Brenden Griffin            8 Hillsboro Ju             19.51   3   4
  4 Dalton Kehoe               8 Hillsboro Ju             19.70   2   2
  5 Nathanael Wiggins          8 Bangor Middl             19.88   3   1
  6 Matt Mondesier             7 Hillsboro Ju             19.90   3
  7 Garret Steinhoff           8 Cashton Midd             20.07   3
  8 Colton Stickeny            8 New Lisbon m             20.18   1
  9 Dylan Lacy                 7 Brookwood                21.06   3
 10 Will Reader                6 Bangor Middl             21.24   2
 11 Mitch Huntley              7 Hillsboro Ju             22.58   2
 12 Kamrin Anderson            7 Black River              22.93   2
 13 Gunner Ellenburg           6 Bangor Middl             23.15   3
 14 Sam Horstman               6 Bangor Middl             25.82   2

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Viroqua Middle School                                 51.41   2   8
     1) Stefan Peterson 8               2) Jared Anderson 8
     3) Tysen DeWaard 8                 4) Zach Lohr 8
  2 Cashton Middle School                                 52.70   2   6
     1) Michael Barnes 8                2) Trevin Freit 8
     3) Austin Schaldach 8              4) Bennet Schmitz 8
  3 Black River Falls Middle Schoo                        55.57   1   4
     1) Averie Tom 7                    2) Tyler Woods 8
     3) Mario Newell 7                  4) Jordan Zillmer 7
  4 Hillsboro Junior High                                 55.73   2   2
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     1) Bronson Borchardt 8             2) Dalton Kehoe 8
     3) Eli Stokes 8                    4) Jared Onsager 8
  5 Royall Middle School                                  58.48   2
     1) Gage Becker 8                   2) Luke Wohlrab 8
     3) Brenden Ziems 8                 4) Max Benish 7
  6 Bangor Middle School                                  58.66   2
     1) Owen Johnson 7                  2) Jayden Nachtigal 8
     3) Sterling Skerede 7              4) Lyga Carlyle 8
  7 Brookwood                                             58.88   2
     1) Darin Johnson 7                 2) Garrett Anderson 7
     3) Sam Ellsworth 8                 4) August Arndt 7
  8 New Lisbon middle School                            1:05.05   1
     1) Mason Turner 6                  2) Riley Sloan 6
     3) Marus Forsythe 6                4) TJ Owens 7
  9 Bangor Middle School  'B'                          x1:12.61   1

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cashton Middle School                               1:56.75   2   8
     1) Michael Barnes 8                2) Sam Freiberg 8
     3) Tyson Menzynski 7               4) Garret Steinhoff 8
  2 New Lisbon middle School                            1:58.11   1   6
     1) Austin Newlun 8                 2) Eugene Taylor 8
     3) Colton Stickeny 8               4) Gunner Pederson 8
  3 Brookwood                                           1:58.95   2   4
     1) Cristian Barrientos 7           2) Sam Ellsworth 8
     3) Alan Downing 8                  4) Kaden Brandau 7
  4 Bangor Middle School                                1:59.75   2   2
     1) Ethan Hemmersbach 7             2) Evan Wolfe 6
     3) Zager Talon 8                   4) Kyle Meston 8
  5 Hillsboro Junior High                               2:00.09   2
     1) Colin Johnson 7                 2) Rey Mora 7
     3) Matt Mondesier 7                4) Casey McCoic 7
  6 Viroqua Middle School                               2:08.31   2
     1) Cole Mayberry 8                 2) Carter Simonson 8
     3) Jonah Abt 8                     4) Luke Garvalia 7
  7 Royall Middle School                                2:13.16   2
     1) Brenden Ziems 8                 2) Bowyn Wilson 7
     3) Caleb Kovach 8                  4) Malakai Roman 8
  8 Bangor Middle School  'B'                          x2:21.82   1
  9 Black River Falls Middle Schoo                      2:25.27   1
     1) Alex Hentsch 7                  2) Zachiah Gjerseth 8
     3) Mitchell Jessop 8               4) Bryan Bluedorn 7
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Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Viroqua Middle School                               4:09.84    8
     1) Jared Anderson 8                2) Carter Simonson 8
     3) Zach Lohr 8                     4) Stefan Peterson 8
  2 Cashton Middle School                               4:10.69    6
     1) Jarret Carpenter 7              2) Isaac Hemmersbach 8
     3) Kristt Hilden 8                 4) TJ Leis 8
  3 New Lisbon middle School                            4:27.70    4
     1) Eugene Taylor 8                 2) Owen Jones 7
     3) Colton Stickeny 8               4) Coltin Zelmer 8
  4 Black River Falls Middle Schoo                      4:49.85    2
     1) John Kramer 8                   2) Averie Tom 7
     3) Matthew Becker 7                4) Tristan Nelson 7
  5 Brookwood                                           5:08.15
     1) Jacob Green 7                   2) Colten Green 7
     3) Cameron Zimmerman 8             4) Sam Stoikes 8

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Gunner Pederson            8 New Lisbon m           5-04.00    8
  2 Tysen DeWaard              8 Viroqua Midd           5-02.00    6
  3 Zach Lohr                  8 Viroqua Midd           5-00.00    4
  4 Trevin Freit               8 Cashton Midd           4-10.00    2
  5 Nathan Crenshaw            7 Bangor Middl           4-08.00    1
  6 Nolan Bucek                8 Black River           J4-08.00
  7 Isaac Hemmersbach          8 Cashton Midd           4-06.00
  7 John Kramer                8 Black River            4-06.00
  9 Jarret Carpenter           7 Cashton Midd          J4-06.00
 10 Luke Wohlrab               8 Royall Middl           4-04.00
 10 Gunner Ellenburg           6 Bangor Middl           4-04.00
 10 Cristian Barrientos        7 Brookwood              4-04.00
 10 Ethan Hemmersbach          7 Bangor Middl           4-04.00
 10 Sterling Skerede           7 Bangor Middl           4-04.00
 10 Garrett Anderson           7 Brookwood              4-04.00
 16 Bronson Borchardt          8 Hillsboro Ju           4-02.00
 16 TJ Owens                   7 New Lisbon m           4-02.00
 -- Christopher McGarey        6 Necedah Midd                NH
 -- Austin Schaldach           8 Cashton Midd                NH
 -- Porter Millerwright        7 Black River                 NH
 -- Brenden Ziems              8 Royall Middl                NH
 -- Nathanael Wiggins          8 Bangor Middl                NH
 -- Ashton Mishek                Bangor Middl                NH
 -- Luke Garvalia              7 Viroqua Midd                NH
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Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lyga Carlyle               8 Bangor Middl           7-00.00    8
  2 Henry Roels                7 Viroqua Midd          J7-00.00    6

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jordan Zillmer             7 Black River           15-09.00    8
  2 Gunner Pederson            8 New Lisbon m          15-01.50    6
  3 Kristt Hilden              8 Cashton Midd          14-11.00    4
  4 Zane Langrehr              7 Bangor Middl          14-07.00    2
  5 Carter Simonson            8 Viroqua Midd          14-06.50    1
  6 Evan Wolfe                 6 Bangor Middl          14-06.25
  7 Bennet Schmitz             8 Cashton Midd          14-01.00
  8 Max Benish                 7 Royall Middl          13-11.50
  9 TJ Leis                    8 Cashton Midd          13-08.50
 10 Alan Downing               8 Brookwood             13-07.00
 11 Keith Schnurr              8 Royall Middl          13-06.50
 12 Eli Stokes                 8 Hillsboro Ju          13-03.00
 13 Gunner Ellenburg           6 Bangor Middl          13-02.00
 14 Jared Onsager              8 Hillsboro Ju          13-01.50
 15 Jayden Nachtigal           8 Bangor Middl          13-01.00
 16 Gage Becker                8 Royall Middl          13-00.50
 16 Brenden Griffin            8 Hillsboro Ju          13-00.50
 18 James Warner               8 Necedah Midd          13-00.00
 19 Mario Newell               7 Black River           12-11.00
 20 Ashton Roach               7 New Lisbon m          12-07.50
 21 Dylan Lacy                 7 Brookwood             12-06.25
 22 Dalton Kehoe               8 Hillsboro Ju          12-05.00
 23 Caleb Kovach               8 Royall Middl          12-03.00
 24 Sam Freiberg               8 Cashton Midd          12-01.50
 25 Zager Talon                8 Bangor Middl          11-10.00
 26 Coltan Brezany               Bangor Middl          11-07.00
 27 Sam Stoikes                8 Brookwood             11-05.00
 27 Cole Mayberry              8 Viroqua Midd          11-05.00
 29 Alex Hentsch               7 Black River           10-11.00
 30 Colten Green               7 Brookwood             10-07.00
 31 Caleb Uksas                6 Necedah Midd           9-08.50
 -- Nathan Holm                  Bangor Middl                ND

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Gunner Pederson            8 New Lisbon m          36-04.50    8
  2 Jordan Zillmer             7 Black River           33-10.00    6
  3 Jayden Nachtigal           8 Bangor Middl          30-06.50    4
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....Boys Triple Jump

  4 Bennet Schmitz             8 Cashton Midd          30-04.00    2
  5 Nathan Crenshaw            7 Bangor Middl          30-01.00    1
  6 Sterling Skerede           7 Bangor Middl          29-10.00
  7 Kaden Brandau              7 Brookwood             29-07.50
  8 Keith Schnurr              8 Royall Middl          29-05.50
  9 Ashton Stokes              7 Hillsboro Ju          29-02.00
 10 Colin Johnson              7 Hillsboro Ju          28-07.00
 11 Garrett Anderson           7 Brookwood             28-05.50
 12 Darin Johnson              7 Brookwood             27-10.50
 13 Ashton Mishek                Bangor Middl          27-05.50
 14 Ashton Roach               7 New Lisbon m          27-04.00
 15 Luke Garvalia              7 Viroqua Midd          27-03.00
 16 Will Reader                6 Bangor Middl          27-00.00
 17 Jonah Abt                  8 Viroqua Midd          26-07.50
 18 Jacob Green                7 Brookwood             26-02.00
 19 Nathan Holm                  Bangor Middl          25-04.50
 20 Eugene Taylor              8 New Lisbon m          24-10.50
 21 Bowyn Wilson               7 Royall Middl          24-06.50
 22 Zach Servais               7 Bangor Middl          24-01.00
 23 Carson Lor                 6 Bangor Middl          23-00.00

Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bret Wall                  8 Cashton Midd          35-11.50    8
  2 Nolan Rogalla              8 Brookwood             33-11.50    6
  3 Coltin Zelmer              8 New Lisbon m          33-05.25    4
  4 Brooks Ekern               8 Viroqua Midd          32-03.00    2
  5 Austin Hoppmann            8 Brookwood             29-10.00    1
  6 Malakai Roman              8 Royall Middl          28-10.75
  7 Seth David                 8 Necedah Midd          28-07.00
  8 Ty Halverson               8 Royall Middl          26-09.50
  9 Swartz Justin              7 Bangor Middl          26-04.25
 10 Kaleb Dobson               8 Black River           25-03.50
 10 Trevor Horstman            6 Bangor Middl          25-03.50
 12 Ashton Stokes              7 Hillsboro Ju          25-02.00
 13 Zach Harris                8 Cashton Midd          24-10.50
 14 Hayden Lyga                7 Bangor Middl          24-09.75
 15 Wyatt Oson                 7 Cashton Midd          24-06.00
 16 Nathan Walker              8 New Lisbon m          23-10.75
 17 Mitchell Jessop            8 Black River           23-04.75
 18 Mason McCluskey            7 Royall Middl          22-02.50
 19 Clayton Knudtson             Royall Middl          22-01.75
 20 Cameron Huntley            7 Hillsboro Ju          21-05.50
 21 Mac Verbsky                7 Hillsboro Ju          21-01.50
 22 Robert Giesler             7 Cashton Midd          20-08.00
 22 Mason Turner               6 New Lisbon m          20-08.00
 24 Ethan Huffman              8 Hillsboro Ju          20-06.00
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 25 Isaac Keuler                 Bangor Middl          18-04.75
 26 Texas Gollnick             6 Bangor Middl          13-05.50

Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ty Halverson               8 Royall Middl             98-02    8
  2 Austin Hoppmann            8 Brookwood                91-04    6
  3 Coltin Zelmer              8 New Lisbon m             90-11    4
  4 Kaleb Dobson               8 Black River              84-03    2
  5 Bret Wall                  8 Cashton Midd             83-10    1
  6 Malakai Roman              8 Royall Middl             83-07
  7 Mac Verbsky                7 Hillsboro Ju             82-09
  8 Nolan Rogalla              8 Brookwood                80-11
  9 Owen Johnson               7 Bangor Middl             79-04
 10 Sam Ellsworth              8 Brookwood                77-11
 11 Zach Harris                8 Cashton Midd             71-10
 12 Hayden Lyga                7 Bangor Middl             69-09
 13 Mason Turner               6 New Lisbon m             69-01
 14 Colten Eilers              7 Bangor Middl             68-10
 15 Clayton Knudtson             Royall Middl             65-08
 16 Trevor Horstman            6 Bangor Middl             65-05
 17 Brooks Ekern               8 Viroqua Midd             64-05
 18 August Arndt               7 Brookwood                63-02
 19 PJ Moore                   7 Royall Middl             62-03
 20 Mitch Huntley              7 Hillsboro Ju             61-02
 21 Nathan Walker              8 New Lisbon m             58-03
 22 Ethan Huffman              8 Hillsboro Ju             56-05
 23 Wyatt Oson                 7 Cashton Midd             55-01
 24 Devon Lee                  7 New Lisbon m             50-09
 25 Swartz Justin              7 Bangor Middl             47-06
 26 Caleb Uksas                6 Necedah Midd             46-11
 27 Sam Horstman               6 Bangor Middl             46-10
 28 Robert Giesler             7 Cashton Midd             46-06
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cashton Middle School       76        2) Black River Falls Middle   59
    3) Royall Middle School        55        4) Brookwood                  32
    5) Bangor Middle School        29        6) Viroqua Middle School      25
    6) New Lisbon middle School    25        8) Hillsboro Junior High       2
    8) Necedah Middle School        2
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cashton Middle School       72        2) New Lisbon middle School   48
    3) Bangor Middle School        36        4) Viroqua Middle School      35
    5) Brookwood                   34        6) Black River Falls Middle   32
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    7) Hillsboro Junior High       20        8) Royall Middle School       16
    9) Necedah Middle School       12


